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2009-10 FINAL Standings

as of 5/31/2010 8:11:33 PM
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School

North Central (lll.)
UW La Crosse
Ambherst

Williams

St. Thomas (Minn.)
RIT

Manchester

UW Eau Claire
Dickinson

St. Lawrence
Allegheny
Hamline

Keene State
Heidelberg
Washington (Mo.)
Haverford

UW Platteville
SUNY Cortland

Monday, May 31, 2010

MEN - Al Carius Program of the Year Award

Location

Naperville, 1ll.

La Crosse, Wis.
Ambherst, Mass.
Williamstown, Mass.
Saint Paul, Minn.
Henrietta, N.Y.
North Manchester, Ind.
Eau Claire, Wis.
Carlisle, Pa.

Canton, N.Y.
Meaduville, Pa.

Saint Paul, Minn.
Keene, N.H.

Tiffin, Ohio

St. Louis, Mo.
Haverford, Pa.
Platteville, Wis.
Cortland, N.Y.

Conference

ccw
WIAC
NESCAC
NESCAC
MIAC
Empire 8
HCAC
WIAC
Centennial
Liberty
NCAC
MIAC

LEC

OAC

UAA
Centennial
WIAC
SUNYAC

Cross Country

Team Finish

1
10
17

2
19
31
26
16
22
11

3
23
29
18
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POY Pts

1
10
17

2
19
31
26
16
22
1

3
23

Indoor Track and Field

Team Finish

1

3

7
18
23
27
27
35
61
11
35
33
50
35
43
43
40
61

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

POY Pts

1
3
1.5
20
24.5
29.5
29.5
57.5
62.5
115
36.5
335
515
36.5
46
46
41
62.5

Outdoor Track and Field

Team Finish

1
3
10
21
46
26
34
24
14
85
67
56
34
67
74
74
80
74

POY Pts

1
3
1
21
46
29.5
36
24.5
14
85
70
58.5
36
70
76
76
82
76

Total POY
Points
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